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Anlage
Am Leithenhaus 14, 44892 Bochum

T 0234/280992F 0234 /92 72 026 tennis@svlangendreer04.de

Hallenadresse
Am Leithenhaus 14, 44892 Bochum

Sportwart/in
Schneider, Stefan
T 0157 30439499 schneider.stefan@mail.de

Jugendwart/in

Simanek, Karsten
T 017610381340 info@tennisschule-simanek.de
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Herren 40 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Ozgiir Yigit
m 015251389394; yigit1707 @web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Langer, Heiko

Rodegro, Christian
Volgmann, Tobias

Dr. Serwe, Michael
Schneider, Stefan

Yigit, Ozgur

Gorgone, Andrea (ITA D)
Simanek, Karsten
Schurenkéamper, Christian
Dr. Peper, Frank
Liaghat, Human
Grundhdfer, Achim
Thielen, Martin

Buderus, Marc
Laplanche, Guillaume (FRA D)
Fracasso, Eric

Berning, Stefan
Gebauer, Thomas
Starcevic, Sladjan
Draga, Reinhold

Waurst, Michael

Hagena, Hardy

23 Buderus, Stefan
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ID-Nr.

18100332
17100985
18008573
17507767
16500253
18000978
18254543
16900820
18000623
16803703
17900798
16400452
16655241
17301002
18452480
16400550
17954653
16600767
17355013
17352108
17554762
17454133
17164081

LK DR-Sen.
LK8,9
LK11,4
LK11,5
LK12,2
LK13,3
LK13,6
LK13,7
LK13,9
LK14,8
LK14,9
LK15,1
LK17,0
LK18,6
LK19,1
LK19,6
LK19,8
LK22,1
LK22,3
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,8

Tenns Q) ngy

19 l'\iL Iy
& %
> »
\’ \
3 s)
1, O
\\4Z§-v?§g//

= GENERALI

Wilson



